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$239,000

1350 NE 191ST ST # B203, MIAMI FL 33179
https://www.bravoregroup.com

FULLY RENOVATED/UPDATED ONE-BEDROOM LAKE FRONT
CONDO IN DESIRABLE GATED NORTH MIAMI BEACH COMMUNITY-
FEATURES INCLUDE: ASSIGNED PARKING, ELEVATOR, SHARED
WASHER/DRYER ON THE SAME FLOOR, GATED COMMUNITY, LOW
MONTHLY HOA! Emerge into this lovely fully renovated 1BR/1BTH
apartment, convenient to all major roadways, shopping and the
beach. Unique lakefront views that can be seen from the kitchen,
[…]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: THIRD FORUM
CONDOMINIUM

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Living Square Feet: 825 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $487 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $2,111 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Original List Price: $239,000

MLS ID: A11699009

Building Details
Building Area Total: 825 sq ft StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: 1 Space Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector, Complex
Fenced, Elevator Secure

View: Lake Building Name: THIRD FORUM CONDOMINIUM

Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features:
Combination Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level, Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Lake

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet Cabinetry, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Wood Fencing: Fenced


